
CLASS CLASS TEACHER EMAIL ADDRESS

YEAR 1 A Bini Job bini.job-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 1 B Marian marian-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 1C Audrine Lobo audrine.lobo-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 1 D Sheeba Lal sheeba.lal-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 2A Linda Fernandes linda.fernandes-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 2B Maita Shumba maita.shumba-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 2C Joyceline John D Cruz Joyceline.john-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 2D Priya Loretta Dawson priya.loretta-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 3A Savitha Maria D Souza savitha.dsouza-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 3B Sushma Jiwanmall sushma.jiwanamall-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 3C Susan Aby Abraham susan.aby-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 3D Jennifer Dmonte jennifer.dmonte-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 3E Bindu George bindu.george-smchs@smgeducation.org
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CLASS CLASS TEACHER EMAIL ADDRESS

Year 4A Delushie Fernando delushie-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 4B Roque Seaton roque.seaton-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 4C Leonor Espinosa leonor.espinosa-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 4D Fatima Rodrigues fatima.rodrigues-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 4E Anitha Aseem anitha.aseem-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 4F Jaya Valankani jaya.valankani-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 5A Brenda Soares brenda.soares-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 5B Juliet Moniz juliet.moniz-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 5C Amna Farooq amna.farooq-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 5D Liby Biju liby.biju-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 5E Merlin Mexa merlin.mexa-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 5F Sunitha Alex sunitha.alex-smchs@smgeducation.org

PRIMARY CLASS TEACHERS



PRIMARY CLASS TEACHERS

CLASS CLASS TEACHER EMAIL ADDRESS

Year 6A Aruni Jayasekara aruni.jayasekara-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 6B Lily Prava Swain lily.prava-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 6C Carol D'Souza carol.dsouza-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 6D Michael Niba michael.niba-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 6E Mobi Mohan Varghese mobi.varghese-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 6F Marianne Bigimy Youhanna marianne-smchs@smgeducation.org
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